
Term Dates 2020
Spring Term 2020 (12 weeks)
Monday 6th January - Saturday 4th April
Half term - w/c 17th February (1 week)

Summer Term 2020 (11 weeks)
Monday 20th April - Saturday 11th July
No classes Friday 8th May - Bank Holiday
Half term - w/c 25th May (1 week)

Autumn Term 2020 (12 weeks) 
Monday 7th September - Saturday 12th December
Half term - 2 weeks w/c 19th and 26th October

C&C Dance School Show 2020
Compulsory Rehearsals 

Undress Rehearsal Saturday 20th June - 2:30pm to 6:30pm
Dunottar School, Sports Hall, Reigate

Dress Rehearsal Friday 3rd July - 4:30pm to 9:00pm
Harlequin Theatre, Redhill

Show Day Saturday 4th July - 1:30pm and 6:30pm performance,
Harlequin Theatre, Redhill

No classes on Friday 3rd or Saturday 4th July due to being at the theatre

Cracking Cabaret Show 2021
Saturday 3rd July - Showtime to be confirmed
Rehearsal and Show this is for all non syllabus classes
Rehearsal start 10am and all pupils need to be free for the duration of the day

Principals:
Miss C Walford CDE - AISTD (Dip)
Miss C Taylor (Dip Dance Performers Course) 
Accredited by Council for Dance 
Education & Training in UK
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 e info@candcdanceschool.co.uk

 w www.candcdanceschool.co.uk


